
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Fri. Feb. 19 MIDDLE TENNESSEE MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 4 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 20 MIDDLE TENNESSEE MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 21 MIDDLE TENNESSEE MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 1 p.m.
Tues. Feb. 23 UT-Martin Martin, Tenn. 4 p.m.
Fri. Feb. 26 Toledo! Millington, Tenn. (USA Stadium) 3:30 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 27 Pittsburgh! Millington, Tenn. (USA Stadium) 3:30 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 28 Bradley! Millington, Tenn. (USA Stadium) 2:30 p.m.
Tues. Mar. 2 Ole Miss Oxford, Miss. 6:30 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 5 OAKLAND UNIVERSITY MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 4 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 6 OAKLAND UNIVERSITY MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. Mar. 7 OAKLAND UNIVERSITY MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 1 p.m.
Mon. Mar. 8 UNIVERSITY OF PORTLAND MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 3 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 10 Louisiana-Monroe Monroe, La. 6:30 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 12 Dallas Baptist Dallas, Texas 3 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 13 Dallas Baptist (DH) Dallas, Texas 12 p.m./3 p.m.
Tues. Mar. 16 SOUTH ALABAMA MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 17 SOUTH ALABAMA MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 19 TENNESSEE TECH MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 20 TENNESSEE TECH MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. Mar. 21 TENNESSEE TECH MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 1 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 24 Mississippi State Starkville, Miss. 6:30 p.m.
Fri. Mar. 26 RICE* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 27 RICE* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. Mar. 28 RICE* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 12 p.m.
Tues. Mar. 30 Arkansas State Jonesboro, Ark. 6:30 p.m.
Fri. April 2 Marshall* Charleston, W. Va. (Appalachain Power Park) 6:30 p.m.
Sat. April 3 Marshall* (DH) Charleston, W. Va. (Appalachain Power Park) 12/4:30 p.m.
Tues. April 6 AUSTIN PEAY$ JACKSON, TENN. (PRINGLES PARK) 6:30 p.m.
Wed. April 7 LOUISIANA-MONROE MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Fri. April 9 EAST CAROLINA* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Sat. April 10 EAST CAROLINA* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. April 11 EAST CAROLINA* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 12 p.m.
Tues. April 13 OLE MISS MEMPHIS, TENN. (AUTOZONE PARK) 6:30 p.m.
Fri. April 16 Houston* Houston, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sat. April 17 Houston* Houston, Texas 6:30 p.m.
Sun. April 18 Houston* Houston, Texas 1 p.m.
Wed. April 21 ARKANSAS STATE MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Fri. April 23 TULANE* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Sat. April 24 TULANE* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. April 25 TULANE* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 1 p.m.
Fri. April 30 UCF* Orlando, Fla. 6:30 p.m.
Sat. May 1 UCF* Orlando, Fla. 4 p.m.
Sun. May 2 UCF* Orlando, Fla. 1 p.m.
Fri. May 7 UAB* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Sat. May 8 UAB* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 2 p.m.
Sun. May 9 UAB* MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 1 p.m.
Tues. May 11 CENTRAL ARKANSAS MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Wed. May 12 MURRAY STATE MEMPHIS, Tenn. (FedExPark) 6:30 p.m.
Fri. May 14 Oklahoma Norman, Okla. 6:30 p.m.
Sat. May 15 Oklahoma Norman, Okla. 2 p.m.
Sun. May 16  Oklahoma Norman, Okla. 1 p.m.
Thurs. May 20 Southern Miss* Hattiesburg, Miss. 6:30 p.m.
Fri. May 21 Southern Miss* Hattiesburg, Miss. 6:30 p.m.
Sat. May 22  Southern Miss* Hattiesburg, Miss. 1 p.m.
Wed.-Sun. May 26-30 C-USA Tournament Houston, Texas (Hosted by Houston) TBA
 
*Denotes Conference USA game
!Denotes Service Academies Spring Classic (USA Stadium, Millington, Tenn.)
$Denotes games played at Pringles Park (Jackson, Tenn.)
HOME GAMES IN BOLD
GAMES AT AUTOZONE PARK IN ITALICS
All times local to site
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